INDIAN AFFAIRS
RG 10

RED SERIES
1872 - 1964

80 X L1187

VOLUME FILE IDENTIFICATION

1857

1857

1857

1857

1857

1857

1858

1858

1858

1858

FILE # 82 PART 0

FILE NAME

FILE # 68 PART 0 REEL # C-11103

SAUGEEN RESERVE - APPLICATION OF JOHN CAMERON TO PURCHASE PARK LOTS
BAND C ON NORTH SHORE OF THE RIVER, VILLAGE OF SAUGEEN

FILE # 70 PART 0 REEL # C-11103

SARNIA RESERVE - PROTEST AGAINST SALE OF THE MISSION LOT TO THE GREAT
WESTERN RAILROAD

FILE # 73 PART 0 REEL # C-11103

TYENDINAGA RESERVE - ALEXANDER ROBERTSON INQUIRING AS TO THE AMOUNT
DUE ON S 1/2 LOT 23, CONCESSION 7, TYENDINAGA TOWNSHIP

FILE ® 74 PART O REEL ® C-11103
CARADOC RESERVE - RIGHT-OF-WAY FOR CANADA SQOUTHERN RAILROAD COMPANY

FILE # 76 - PART 0 REEL # C-11103

TYENDINAGA RESERVE - DISPUTE OVER OWNERSHIP OF LOT 24, CONCESSION 9,
TYENDINAGA TOWNSHIP

FILE # 77 PART 0 REEL # C-11103

CAPE CROKER RESERVE - VARIQUS PETITIONS CONCERNING SETTLERS REQUESTING
REDRESS FOR LAND PURCHASES AND GRANTS FOR ROADS

FILE # 102 PART 0 REEL # C-11103

POINTE BLEUE AGENCY - QUIATCHOUAN RESERVE - TRANSFER OF LOT 4,
CONCESSION 1, OUIATCHOUAN

FILE # 81 PART 0 REEL # C-11103

SIX NATIONS RESERVE - CORRESPONDENCE FROM J.T. GILKISON CONCERNING
TIMBER AND A PROPOSED DEPUTATION TO OTTAWA

REEL # C-11103
WHYCOCOMAGH RESERVE - JOHN MCKINNON CLAIMING A LOT ON THE INDIAN LAND

FILE # 89 PART 0 REEL # C-11103

ALNWICK RESERVE - CERTIFICATION OF PURCHASE OF MIDDLE BROTHER ISLAND
AT THE ENTRANCE TO THE BAY OF QUINTE BY HUGH MCLACHLAN

DATES

1872

1872

1872

1870-1873

1871-1872

1872

1872

1872

1872

1872

PAGE &

SUBJECT
SAUGEEN-LAND, LAND-SAUGEEN, CAMERON
JOHN

SARNTA-LAND, LAND-SARNIA

TYENDINAGA-LAND, LAND-TYENDINAGA,
ROBERTSON ALEXANDER

CARADOC

TYENDINAGA-LAND, LAND-TYENDINAGA

CAPE CROKER

POINTE BLEUE-LAND, LAND-PQINTE
BLEUE, QUIATCHOUAN-LAND,
LAND-QUIATCHQUAN

SIX NATIONS, GILKISON J T

WHYCOCOMAGH-LAND, LAND-WHYCOCOMAGH,
MCKINNON JOKN

ALNWICK-LAND, LAND-ALNWICK, HUGH
MCLACHLAN




