PAGE 4

INDIAN AFFAIRS RG 10 RED SERIES 1872 - 1964

BOX LIST

VOLUME	FILE IDENTIFICATION FILE NAME	DATES	SUBJECT
1857	FILE # 68 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 SAUGEEN RESERVE - APPLICATION OF JOHN CAMERON TO PURCHASE PARK LOTS BAND C ON NORTH SHORE OF THE RIVER, VILLAGE OF SAUGEEN	1872	SAUGEEN-LAND, LAND-SAUGEEN, CAMERON JOHN
1857	FILE # 70 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 SARNIA RESERVE - PROTEST AGAINST SALE OF THE MISSION LOT TO THE GREAT WESTERN RAILROAD	1872	SARNIA-LAND, LAND-SARNIA
1857	FILE # 73 PART O REEL # C-11103 TYENDINAGA RESERVE - ALEXANDER ROBERTSON INQUIRING AS TO THE AMOUNT DUE ON S 1/2 LOT 23, CONCESSION 7, TYENDINAGA TOWNSHIP	1872	TYENDINAGA-LAND, LAND-TYENDINAGA, ROBERTSON ALEXANDER
1857	FILE # 74 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 CARADOC RESERVE - RIGHT-OF-WAY FOR CANADA SOUTHERN RAILROAD COMPANY	1870-1873	CARADOC
1857	FILE # 76 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 TYENDINAGA RESERVE - DISPUTE OVER OWNERSHIP OF LOT 24, CONCESSION 9, TYENDINAGA TOWNSHIP	1871-1872	TYENDINAGA-LAND, LAND-TYENDINAGA
1857	FILE # 77 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 CAPE CROKER RESERVE - VARIOUS PETITIONS CONCERNING SETTLERS REQUESTING REDRESS FOR LAND PURCHASES AND GRANTS FOR ROADS	1872	CAPE CROKER
1858	FILE # 102 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 POINTE BLEUE AGENCY - OUIATCHOUAN RESERVE - TRANSFER OF LOT 4, CONCESSION 1, OUIATCHOUAN	1872	POINTE BLEUE-LAND, LAND-POINTE BLEUE, OUIATCHOUAN-LAND, LAND-OUIATCHOUAN
1858	FILE # 81 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 SIX NATIONS RESERVE - CORRESPONDENCE FROM J.T. GILKISON CONCERNING TIMBER AND A PROPOSED DEPUTATION TO OTTAWA	1872	SIX NATIONS, GILKISON J T
1858	FILE # 82 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 WHYCOCOMAGH RESERVE - JOHN MCKINNON CLAIMING A LOT ON THE INDIAN LAND	1872	WHYCOCOMAGH-LAND, LAND-WHYCOCOMAGH, MCKINNON JOHN
1858	FILE # 89 PART 0 REEL # C-11103 ALNWICK RESERVE - CERTIFICATION OF PURCHASE OF MIDDLE BROTHER ISLAND AT THE ENTRANCE TO THE BAY OF QUINTE BY HUGH MCLACHLAN	1872	ALNWICK-LAND, LAND-ALNWICK, HUGH MCLACHLAN